Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

For Official Use

Company Number

01773803

Name of Company

A A Design Limited

|/ We
Andrew Philip Wood, The Manor House, 260 Ecclesall Road South, Sheffield, S11 9PS

Robert Nell Dymond, The Manor House, 260 Ecclesall Road South, Sheffield, S11 9PS

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs !
as at 07 Apnl 2016

Signed 9‘3"@& g Date 07 Apnl 2016
-

Wilson Field Limited .
The Manor Holusle For Official Use
260 Ecclesall Road South Insolvency Section | Post Room
Sheffield
- || II \Ill ’I |“| I|l
-
o
?
4.4
Ref AADEQ1C/AW/RD/PS/JER 2 *A5AVAIKO®
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow & A30 14/04/2016 #172

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
A A Design Limited

on the 7 Apnl 2016 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are frue

Full Name

Signed

Dated




A A Design Limited
Statement Of Affars as at 7 Apnl 2016

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge,

Uncharged assets:

Trade Debtors 13,000 00 9,750 00
Cash at Bank 26,459 57 26,459 57
Estimated total assets avallable for preferenfial creditors 36,209 57

Signature

e /e SV
Va4




[

A A Design Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 Apnl 2016

A1 - Summary of Liabihties

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A} 36,209 57
Liabilities
Preferential Creditars -
DE Arrears & Holiday Pay 11,991 62
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 826 30
12,817 92
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 23,391 65
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
23,39165
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NiL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 23,39165
Debts secured by floating charges past 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 23,381 65
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 23,391 65
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 6,547 31
Employees 21,274 81
Dept of Employment 52,066 99
Yorkshire Bank 128 69
HM Revenue and Customs - Corporation Tax 020
80,018 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (56,626 35)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (56,626 35)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 5,000 00
5,000 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (61,626 35)

Signature M Date ; 2 é; z;é




S 81 910z 1udy 90

60 GL0Z 1A DS Sdi
> QX\ /4

Y

wq.w\&\\\ws_‘

A

| Jo | abed

ainjeufig

Guryejol sanu3 gl

26 5£8'26

000 P16 LLS ‘PIRyBYS 'peOY H01990(] 822 uosdwoy ] auuay Japuexaly Jy 0oL
18 989°9 94/ 8S ‘PlRIYBYS ‘BueT Jaduiy L1 L uaptimg Auoujuy 1siad IN 00d3
00 9vZ'¢ 3T 81S 'PROY MO|BUIS BET Aspuag auipeN sy OON3
Z5 L9 M8 0ZS ‘pIsIgays ‘suapied adioyusiem Li uoNoD suAer EIODIN SN LOW3
9z P9E'y HS0 L¥S ‘PlasIsay) ‘pueiseH ‘aso|) SSWer IS g nabbe |luayd ealpuy sy O0W3
9z 005'c 16 L1S ‘PldWBYS ‘PROY Ho1ogo( 822 sauleg ueaf uaJey sy 00%3
9z 269'¢ 16 LS 'Pl3BUS 'PEOY HO10q0Q 822 uosdwoy ] aiuuay Japuexsy JW 00v3
69 82! 171 LS ‘pleyjeys ‘ayefied id Jueg aNYSHIOA 00AD
000 da8 £1S 'pieyays 'peoy pueny 'asnoH uouue)d ‘ypomdaH g Jauped uospieyany s|iem 00MD
000 ddZ 1S ‘PI3BYS ‘3leg) [apuniy 02 d11 #aww3 pue JojAe | LOLD
L9 8S0'Y9 ao1Meg suswArg Aouepunpay ayl 001D
L0 0 ANG6 PHM JBISBJOAA 10 HOUNONG ‘SHIOAA YOIOARH dnoig ysiep piojuels 0089
0z 0 avs 0.9 'mobsels) '/666¢ X08 Od '8£80S $30IAIRS | D "Uj0dUN SAVIAIRG 1D 1D - swoisny g anuarsy W H Z0HD

ZZ\ 863N '9lISEOMAN

000 ‘MBI Wied uojuag ‘esnoH weybuipyd ‘600F 49 * @20 Buissaoolg 1aiojdwg JAVYd - swolsnD) g anuaAay W H LOHD
000 vay LS ‘pIaysys 18aig jusbay g ‘unod jusbay LW¥A - swojsng @ anuaray W H 00HD
¥9 £68 “IXE OSW ‘plojies 'shenD pioyjes ‘Aenp abeioyouy edng zogo
£6 86 dHE ML 'XOS3|PPIN "MOISUNOH peoy Saue)s 6G/EZ 'aienbg Al ‘ueipusipy P11 s|eyuay Joesuo) 19 1080
00999'C ¥6dN Z0Q ‘unang ‘19ang ysieH 1addn ‘aoe|d Yied ‘¢ ¥20ig ' 100[4 puodag pajwi uonewaju| swaysAs Aajuag 0080
£.888'C XA0 8S 'PIRIY2US 'PEOY POOMIIZIY ‘Z BUN papun (sburpjon) ubiseq v v 00vD
3 sSsaIppy aweN Aay

sio)pasn Auedwon - g
payiwin ubiseq "v'y
PaHWIT P|3t4 UOS|IAA




